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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
NE Rock 241105 General Election_6110 
November 5, 2024 

US President 
Vote For 1 

Rep Trump/Vance 

Dem Harris/Walz 

Lib Oliver/ter Maat 

Lmn West/Abdullah 

Pet Stein/Kpadenou 

Write-In Totals 

overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

US Senator 6 YR 
Vote For 1 

Rep Deb Fischer 

Pet Dan Osborn 

Write-In Totals 

Ov~rvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

US Senator 2 YR 
Vote For 1 

Rep Pete Ricketts 

Dem Preston Love Jr. 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Congress Dist. 3 
Vote For 1 

Rep Adrian Smith 

Dem Daniel Ebers 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

County Commissioner At Large 
Vote For 1 

Rep Wade Hollenbeck 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Rock County, Nebraska 

TOTAL 
745 

85 

2 

0 

11 

846 

TOTAL 
669 

156 

0 

0 

21 

846 

TOTAL 
746 

64 

1 

34 

846 

TOTAL 
741 

58 

0 

46 

846 

TOTAL 
765 

5 

0 

76 

846 
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November 5, 2024 

Legislature Dist. 43 
Vote For 1 

Tanya Storer 

Tony Tangwall 

Write·ln Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Retain Judge Martin 
Vote For 1 

Yes 

No 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Retain Judge Orr 
Vote For 1 

Yes 

No 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Northeast CC Dist 2 
Vote For 1 

Nicole Sedlacek 

Write·ln Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Northeast CC At Large 
Vote For 1 

Jeff Scherer 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Rock County, Nebraska 

TOTAL 
501 

224 

2 

118 

846 

TOTAL 
479 

141 

225 

846 

TOTAL 
492 

139 

0 

215 

846 

TOTAL 
578 

2 

0 

266 

846 

TOTAL 
568 

2 

0 

276 

846 
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November 5, 2024 

LL NRD SubD 2 
Vote For 1 

Alan D. Petersen 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

LN NRD SubD 1 
Vote For 1 

Karl L. Connell 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

LN NRD SubD 2 
Vote For 1 

Jack Engelhaupt 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

LN NRD SubD 3 
Vote For 1 

Steve Mahlendorf 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

LN NRD SubD4 
Vote For 1 

Randy Klawitter 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Rock County, Nebraska 

TOTAL 
40 

0 

0 

19 

59 

TOTAL 
36 

0 

0 

9 

45 

TOTAL 
33 

0 

0 

12 

45 

TOTAL 
31 

0 

0 

14 

45 

TOTAL 
31 

0 

0 

14 

45 
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LN NRD SubD 5 
Vote For 1 

Raymond J. Naprstek 

Write·ln Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

LN NRD SubD 6 
Vote For 1 

Brian A. Kaczor 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

LN NRD SubD7 
Vote For 1 

Charles Zegers 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

LN NRD Subo 8 
Vote For 1 

Donald D. Holtgrew 

Write·ln Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Mid Niobrara NRD SubD 1 
Vote For 1 

Timothy Nollette 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Rock County, Nebraska 

TOTAL 
30 

0 

0 

15 

45 

TOTAL 
33 

0 

0 

12 

45 

TOTAL 
30 

0 

0 

15 

45 

TOTAL 
33 

0 

0 

12 

45 

TOTAL 
28 

0 

0 

12 

40 
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Mid Niobrara NRD SubD 3 
Vote For 1 

Leonard Danielski 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Mid Niobrara NRD SubD 5 
Vote For 1 

Gregory J. Wilke 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Upper Elkhorn NRD SubD 1 
Vote For 1 

Cameron K. Smith 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

KBR Rural PPD 
Vote For 1 

Michael Kreilman 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

ESU No. 17 Dist. 2 
Vote For 1 

Roxie Lindquist 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Rock County, Nebraska 

TOTAL 
25 

0 

0 

15 

40 

TOTAL 
24 

0 

0 

16 

40 

TOTAL 
573 

2 

0 

127 

702 

TOTAL 
426 

2 

0 

80 

508 

TOTAL 
698 

2 

0 

146 

846 
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Rock County Airport Authority 
Vote For 1 

James H. Nelson 

Write-In Totals 

overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Rock County Public Schools 
Vote For 3 

Krystal R. Kaup 

Rachel B. Weidner 

Matthew D. Morrison 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Mayor City of Bassett 
Vote For 1 

Mace A. Turpin 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Member Bassett City Council 
Vote For 2 

Monte Andrews 

Michael Turpin 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Newport VIiiage Trustees 
Vote For 2 

Write-In Totals 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Rock County, Nebraska 

TOTAL 
712 

2 

0 

132 

846 

TOTAL 
553 

623 

671 

12 

0 

679 

2,538 

TOTAL 
281 

5 

0 

52 

338 

TOTAL 
249 

228 

4 

0 

195 

676 

TOTAL 
15 

0 

77 

92 
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Initiative Measure 434 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Referendum Measure 435 
Vote For 1 

Retain 

Repeal 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Initiative Measure 436 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Initiative Measure 437 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Initiative Measure 438 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Rock County, Nebraska 

TOTAL 
536 

252 

0 

58 

846 

TOTAL 
247 

499 

2 

98 

846 

TOTAL 
387 

346 

0 

113 

846 

TOTAL 
337 

395 

113 

846 

TOTAL 
278 

437 

0 

131 

846 

Election Summary -11/05/2024 8:56 PM 8 of 9 
Report generated wilh Eleclionware Copyrighl © 2007-2020 



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
NE Rock 241105 General Election_611 0 
November 5, 2024 Rock County, Nebraska 

Initiative Measure 439 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 
For 247 

Against 534 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 64 

Contest Totals 846 
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