Summary Results Report NE Rock 241105 General Election\_6110 November 5, 2024

**Statistics** 

TOTAL

Ballots Cast - Total

846

Bailots Cast - Blank

0

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

Rock County, Nebraska

## **US President**

Vote	For 1	ı

	TOTAL
Rep Trump/Vance	745
Dem Harris/Walz	85
Lib Oliver/ter Maat	2
Lmn West/Abdullah	1
Pet Stein/Kpadenou	1
Write-In Totals	1
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	11
Contest Totals	846

## **US Senator 6 YR**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Rep Deb Fischer	669
Pet Dan Osborn	156
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	21
Contest Totals	846

## US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Rep Pete Ricketts	746
Dem Preston Love Jr.	64
Write-In Totals	1
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	34
Contest Totals	846

## Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Rep Adrian Smith	741
Dem Daniel Ebers	58
Write-In Totals	1
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	46
Contest Totals	846

## **County Commissioner At Large**

Rep Wade Hollenbeck	TOTAL 765
Write-In Totals	5
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	76
Contest Totals	846

# **Legislature Dist. 43** Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Tanya Storer	501
Tony Tangwall	224
Write-In Totals	2
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	118
Contest Totals	846

## Retain Judge Martin

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	479
No	141
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	225
Contest Totals	846

# Retain Judge Orr Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	492
No	139
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	215
Contest Totals	846

## Northeast CC Dist 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Nicole Sedlacek	578
Write-In Totals	2
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	266
Contest Totals	846

## Northeast CC At Large

	TOTAL
Jeff Scherer	568
Write-In Totals	2
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	276
Contest Totals	846

## LL NRD SubD 2

Vote	For	1
------	-----	---

	TOTAL
Alan D. Petersen	40
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	19
Contest Totals	59

## LN NRD SubD 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Karl L. Connell	36
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	9
Contest Totals	45

## LN NRD SubD 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Jack Engelhaupt	33
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	12
Contest Totals	45

## LN NRD SubD 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Steve Mahlendorf	31
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	14
Contest Totals	45

## LN NRD SubD 4

	TOTAL
Randy Klawitter	31
Write-in Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	14
Contest Totals	45

## LN NRD SubD 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Raymond J. Naprstek	30
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	15
Contest Totals	45

## LN NRD SubD 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Brian A. Kaczor	33
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	12
Contest Totals	45

#### LN NRD SubD 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Charles Zegers	30
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	15
Contest Totals	45

## **LN NRD SubD 8**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Donald D. Holtgrew	33
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	12
Contest Totals	45

## Mid Niobrara NRD SubD 1

	TOTAL
Timothy Nollette	28
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	12
Contest Totals	40

## Mid Niobrara NRD SubD 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Leonard Danielski	25
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	15
Contest Totals	40

## Mid Niobrara NRD SubD 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Gregory J. Wilke	24
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	16
Contest Totals	40

# Upper Elkhorn NRD SubD 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Cameron K. Smith	573
Write-In Totals	2
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	127
Contest Totals	702

## **KBR Rural PPD**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Michael Kreitman	426
Write-In Totals	2
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	80
Contest Totals	508

## ESU No. 17 Dist. 2

TOTAL I OF 1	
	TOTAL
Roxie Lindquist	698
Write-In Totals	2
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	146
Contest Totals	846

## **Rock County Airport Authority**

Vote	For 1	

	TOTAL
James H. Nelson	712
Write-In Totals	2
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	132
Contest Totals	846

## **Rock County Public Schools**

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Krystal R. Kaup	553
Rachel B. Weldner	623
Matthew D. Morrison	671
Write-In Totals	12
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	679
Contest Totals	2,538

## **Mayor City of Bassett**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Mace A. Turpin	281
Write-In Totals	5
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	52
Contest Totals	338

## **Member Bassett City Council**

Vote For 2

TOTAL
249
228
4
0
195
676

## **Newport Village Trustees**

	TOTAL
Write-in Totals	15
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	77
Contest Totals	92

## Initiative Measure 434

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	536
Against	252
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	58
Contest Totals	846

## Referendum Measure 435

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Retain	247
Repeal	499
Overvotes	2
Undervotes	98
Contest Totals	846

## **Initiative Measure 436**

Vote For 1

For	TOTAL 387
Against	346
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	113
Contest Totals	846

## **Initiative Measure 437**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	337
Against	395
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	113
Contest Totals	846

## **Initiative Measure 438**

VOIC   OI		
	TOTAL	
For	278	
Against	437	
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	131	
Contest Totals	846	

## Summary Results Report NE Rock 241105 General Election\_6110 November 5, 2024

## **UNOFFICIAL RESULTS**

Rock County, Nebraska

## Initiative Measure 439

	TOTAL
For	247
Against	534
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	64
Contest Totals	846